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Classification: M45-49

Place
1

2
3
4

ul

10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19

Participant
SKABRADA Jan
RYS Sebastian
BYCH Maciej

BARTKOWIAK
Dawid
MOZLER Jerzy
WALKOWIAK
Marcin
CZAJKOWSKI
Krzysztof
GNIOT Jacek
NIELSEN Torben
Moeller
NEMCIK Marek
KUZMICKI
Marcin

PRYK Rafat
KUCINSKI Artur
PAWLAK Artur
GACKOWSKI
Krzysztof
OIKONOMOU
Alexandros
MAJCZAK
Miroslaw
PRZYBYLSKI
Maciej

tATKA Marcin

Number

128
127
25

14
104
144

28
50
108
161
83

121
77
112

46

110

96

122
91

OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA - DYSTANS PELNY 140.6

Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Club
KERBEROS

TRIDEA TEAM

Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska 2020
Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT
2020-08-22

Bydgoszcz

226 km

Split point: 47,0 km

Category Druzyna
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

BIURO RACHUNKOWE TRADEMARK D.B. M45-49

AGROS-T)

TRI FOR ME
TRISPACE/TREK
HG TRI

TRIAX SLOVAKIA

ROZBIEGANY GOLENIOW

IRON & ONE TEAM

TRIAS

UKS SZABLA BRZOZA
NIEZALEZNY

M45-49

M45-49

M45-49
M45-49  TRISPACE/TREK
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

M45-49

M45-49

M45-49

M45-49

M45-49

P_Borowno P_Borowno R_Borowno
0.95km

00:14:40
00:15:35
00:15:46

00:15:38
00:15:23
00:16:32

00:16:24
00:19:13
00:20:05
00:16:15
00:17:45

00:17:40
00:16:50
00:16:11

00:18:11

00:16:34

00:16:59

00:20:28
00:17:20

Swimming

2.85km 3.8km
00:44:03 00:58:53
00:48:23 01:05:30
00:48:15 01:05:15
00:48:33 01:05:15
00:47:53 01:04:35
00:51:36 01:10:24
00:51:09 01:08:56
00:58:25 01:18:28
01:00:33 01:21:29
00:49:46 01:06:49
00:54:13 01:13:25
00:54:55 01:13:28
00:52:06 01:10:26
00:51:18 01:11:02
00:55:20 01:14:08
00:51:31 01:09:32
00:53:00 01:11:37
01:02:25 01:23:58
00:55:04 01:14:29

8
20
18

19
15
41

36
74
87
29
53

54
42
43

58

37

45

95
61

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:02:57
00:05:17
00:04:09

00:04:51
00:07:09
00:05:14

00:03:43
00:02:22
00:03:33
00:03:59
00:03:57

00:04:54
00:07:57
00:03:17

00:04:36

00:05:16

00:05:51

00:07:09
00:06:16

Cycling
R_Kotomierz R_Pauliny
9.75km 42.75km
00:16:35 01:10:06
00:18:04 01:14:50
00:17:56 01:17:18
00:18:10 01:16:47
00:18:45 01:17:43
00:17:43 01:15:33
00:18:22 01:18:51
00:16:43 01:11:39
00:15:59 01:08:27
00:19:20 01:23:08
00:18:31 01:19:04
00:18:22 01:19:17
00:18:10 01:20:14
00:19:43 01:24:54
00:18:47 01:22:08
00:21:21 01:28:58
00:19:44 01:26:42
00:17:25 01:14:47
00:20:22 01:30:05

BASPGRT

Race


file:///ocean-lava-triathlon-polska-2020/m444.html
http://b4sport.pl

20 BARTECKI
Aleksander

21 KURE K_
Sebastian

22 REPKA Marek
23 FUS Wojciech
24 RUDZ Daniel

25 POLACZUK Piotr
26 DYDUCH Maciej

Total 26 results.

79

124
45
126
120
34

HRMAX ZORY

SNG WILD DUCKS

LUPUS TEAM
ASSECO ACTIVE TEAM

WEASNY

M45-49

M45-49

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

00:20:47

00:21:30

00:23:17
00:22:16
00:20:23
00:19:58
00:23:41

Swimming
01:06:27 01:30:00
01:04:27 01:25:54
01:12:18 01:37:59
01:09:03 01:31:57
01:00:14 01:20:58
01:02:43 01:24:51
01:13:28 01:38:43

107

100

119
110
85
97
121

00:03:06

00:05:15

00:03:47
00:08:36
00:09:40
00:10:45
00:04:45

00:18:26

00:18:49

00:18:49
00:19:34
00:21:36
00:22:40
00:20:37

Cycling

01:18:09

01:21:22

01:20:03
01:24:43
01:35:02
01:36:55
01:32:57

Race



	OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA - DYSTANS PEŁNY 140.6
	Classification: M45-49
	Split point: 47,0 km


